

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE No: W.As.No.392, 400, 401, 402 and 403 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	21.07.2026	<u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u> Mr. R.N. Hemendranath Reddy, learned Senior Counsel represents Mr. Lohit Sannapaneni, learned counsel for the appellants. Mrs. B. Mohana Reddy, learned Government Pleader for Cooperation, appears for respondent Nos.1 to 3. Mr. A. Venkatesh, learned Senior Counsel represents Mr. Mamidi Avinash Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.4 and 5 in W.A.Nos.392, 401, 402 and 403 of 2026. Mr. Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel represents Mr. M.S. Achyuth Bharthwaj, learned counsel for respondent Nos.4 to 6 in W.A.No.400 of 2026. As prayed for by Mr. Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel, list the matter on 22.07.2026. _____ HCJ (AKrS,J) _____ GMM,J ES	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.