

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No:**

**WRIT APPEAL Nos.392, 400, 401, 402 and 403 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                        | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 6.      | 11.08.2026 | <p><b><u>HCJ (AKrS,J) &amp; GMM,J</u></b></p> <p>List these matters on 18.08.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>HCJ (AKrS,J)</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>vs</p> |             |